














Technical Data of Bushings

LV Bushings

Cover Hole: ø70mm

Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Qty.

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

Description

Top porcelain "A"

Bottom porcelain "B"

Brass Stem 

Brass washer  "E"

Brass washer  "G"

Ring gasket  "J"

Plain gasket  (M1)

Flange gasket  (N)

Internal gasket  (O)

Internal gasket  (P)

Brass washer  DIN 125

Brass Nut ISO 4032   

Spring washer   DIN 127

Type

1/250

1/630

Rated Current (A)

250

630

a max

138

178

b max

68

82

s ± 0.3

25

37

d1

M12

M20

d3

28

45

d4

60

85

d5

50

70

LV DIN BUSHING 1KV/250-630A
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